
Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1

Total Shooters 39

3/17/2019 5:09:31 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 87

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

2.1 DRISCOLL ABRAM AJRIA 99 |||||| |16 27174 |

4.5 NELSON WILLIAM L BVTIA 98 |||||| |92 02515 |

2.4 HEISTER LUCAS CJRIA 97 |||||| |17 77779 |

4.1 BIRCHFIELD FRANK L AIA 97 |||||| |15 15375 |

7.1 WILEY SAM AAJRIA 97 |||||| |16 22893 |

9.2 CARLSON BRAYDEN M AJRIA 97 |||||| |15 18990 |

5.1 LUNN WILLIAM D AAAIA 96 |||||| |89 03821 |

6.2 WILKINS KYLE BJRIA 95 |||||| |16 22895 |

6.4 PAXSON BREYDON AJRIA 95 |||||| |17 76200 |

11.4 ELDER TERRY L AVTIA 95 |||||| |84 06928 |

1.2 HOBSON CARTER J CJRIA 94 |||||| |17 72297 |

4.3 BAHMLER CLARENCE G BVTIA 94 |||||| |19 01520 |

4.4 RUBE MICHAEL K AIA 94 |||||| |95 01524 |

7.2 WILEY SCOTT A BIA 94 |||||| |17 70019 |

10.3 PRULL MADDIE A BLDIA 94 |||||| |15 19585 |

3.2 BRANDMEYER NATHAN AJRIA 93 |||||| |16 21993 |

10.2 KNIFFEN TIMOTHY C BVTIA 92 |||||| |19 15236 |

11.2 HALSOR MIKE AIA 91 |||||| |79 09623 |

5.3 KREMER LEO A BIA 90 |||||| |02 12067 |

10.1 PRULL KELLEY R CIA 90 |||||| |03 10489 |

6.5 ROBERSON CANNON BJRIA 89 |||||| |18 55614 |

9.3 EICHELBERGER JACOB J CJRIA 89 |||||| |17 76007 |

10.4 STALKER MARY L BLDIA 89 |||||| |15 10787 |

9.1 BIRCHFIELD ELIZABETH BLDIA 88 |||||| |15 12661 |

11.1 GRAY BRADLEY A AIA 88 |||||| |96 05016 |

11.3 COLE DEAN CIA 88 |||||| |14 19037 |

1.3 WOHLFORD JACKSON CIA 87 |||||| |16 22409 |

2.2 MYERS DEVAN BJRIA 87 |||||| |15 18523 |

6.1 WILKINS CURTIS M BJRIA 84 |||||| |16 22894 |

3.1 EGGERT CASON CJRIA 82 |||||| |17 73026 |

1.1 SALINAS RUBEN AJRIA 80 |||||| |16 22404 |

3.4 KNOX JOSHUA CJRIA 79 |||||| |17 72264 |

2.5 ROMANS NATHAN W CJRIA 74 |||||| |17 70443 |

3.3 CUMMINGS CARSON A CJRIA 74 |||||| |17 74675 |

5.2 LARTIGUE JONATHAN BIA 73 |||||| |19 34309 |

2.3 MILLARD THOMAS LUKE BJRIL 65 |||||| |18 59515 |

1.4 WOHLFORD JOSHUA D CJRIA 64 |||||| |19 31187 |

4.2 CRAIGHTON REBEKAH CJRIA 61 |||||| |16 22386 |

3.5 EGGERT CAMDEN CJRIA 50 |||||| |18 56915 |
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97



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 33

3/17/2019 5:10:16 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 82

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5

  .   . 25. 22. 19. 

2.4 BRANDMEYER NATHAN 19JRIA 94|||||| |16 21993 |

4.4 RUBE MICHAEL K 22.5IA 94 |||||| |95 01524 |

4.5 NELSON WILLIAM L 21VTIA 91|||||| |92 02515 |

7.1 WILEY SAM 24JRIA 91 |||||| |16 22893 |

6.2 WILKINS KYLE 20JRIA 89|||||| |16 22895 |

7.2 WILEY SCOTT A 21IA 88|||||| |17 70019 |

2.3 HEISTER LUCAS 19JRIA 87|||||| |17 77779 |

5.1 LUNN WILLIAM D 23.5IA 87 |||||| |89 03821 |

5.3 KREMER LEO A 23.5IA 86 |||||| |02 12067 |

5.4 KNIFFEN TIMOTHY C 24.5VTIA 86 |||||| |19 15236 |

9.2 PAXSON BREYDON 25.5JRIA 86 |||||| |17 76200 |

11.2 HALSOR MIKE 26IA 86 |||||| |79 09623 |

2.1 DRISCOLL ABRAM 19.5JRIA 85|||||| |16 27174 |

3.3 EICHELBERGER JACOB J 19JRIA 85|||||| |17 76007 |

10.3 PRULL KELLEY R 20IA 84|||||| |03 10489 |

6.3 WOHLFORD JACKSON 19IA 83|||||| |16 22409 |

2.2 MYERS DEVAN 19JRIA 82|||||| |15 18523 |

4.1 BIRCHFIELD FRANK L 22IA 82 |||||| |15 15375 |

4.3 BAHMLER CLARENCE G 20VTIA 81|||||| |19 01520 |

5.2 CARLSON BRAYDEN M 22JRIA 81 |||||| |15 18990 |

9.1 BIRCHFIELD ELIZABETH 25.5LDIA 81 |||||| |15 12661 |

10.4 STALKER MARY L 19LDIA 80|||||| |15 10787 |

10.1 ROBERSON CANNON 19JRIA 78|||||| |18 55614 |

4.2 COLE DEAN 20IA 77|||||| |14 19037 |

10.5 LINDSEY ERROL LEE 19VTIA 77|||||| |78 01605 |

11.4 ELDER TERRY L 25VTIA 77 |||||| |84 06928 |

3.4 WILD JUSTIN R 19IA 76|||||| |13 16293 |

6.1 WILKINS CURTIS M 20JRIA 76|||||| |16 22894 |

11.1 GRAY BRADLEY A 27IA 74 |||||| |96 05016 |

3.5 CUMMINGS CARSON A 19JRIA 73|||||| |17 74675 |

1.1 SALINAS RUBEN 21.5JRIA 72|||||| |16 22404 |

2.5 KNOX JOSHUA 20JRIA 71|||||| |17 72264 |

3.2 LARTIGUE JONATHAN 20IA 69|||||| |19 34309 |
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Total Shooters 23

3/17/2019 5:11:00 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 77

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

1.4 BRANDMEYER NATHAN CJRIA 88 |||||| |16 21993 |

5.2 HALSOR MIKE AIA 87 |||||| |79 09623 |

9.4 PAXSON BREYDON BJRIA 87 |||||| |17 76200 |

1.2 MYERS DEVAN BJRIA 84 |||||| |15 18523 |

1.1 DRISCOLL ABRAM CJRIA 83 |||||| |16 27174 |

3.1 LUNN WILLIAM D BIA 82 |||||| |89 03821 |

4.4 NELSON WILLIAM L CVTIA 82 |||||| |92 02515 |

7.3 WILEY SCOTT A CIA 82 |||||| |17 70019 |

9.1 BIRCHFIELD FRANK L CIA 81 |||||| |15 15375 |

3.4 SALINAS RUBEN CJRIA 80 |||||| |16 22404 |

5.1 GRAY BRADLEY A AIA 80 |||||| |96 05016 |

1.3 HEISTER LUCAS CJRIA 76 |||||| |17 77779 |

7.4 WILEY SAM CJRIA 76 |||||| |16 22893 |

4.2 WILKINS KYLE CJRIA 75 |||||| |16 22895 |

11.3 PRULL KELLEY R CIA 75 |||||| |03 10489 |

9.3 BIRCHFIELD ELIZABETH CLDIA 73 |||||| |15 12661 |

11.4 STALKER MARY L CLDIA 72 |||||| |15 10787 |

4.1 WILKINS CURTIS M CJRIA 70 |||||| |16 22894 |

11.2 HELT G PAUL CVTIA 69 |||||| |19 11600 |

4.3 BAHMLER CLARENCE G CVTIA 67 |||||| |19 01520 |

5.4 ELDER TERRY L BVTIA 66 |||||| |84 06928 |

3.5 CUMMINGS CARSON A CJRIA 65 |||||| |17 74675 |

11.5 PRULL MADDIE A CLDIA 64 |||||| |15 19585 |


